Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paris Grenier - (833986) - York City Baths Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

9:59.55
10:03.38
10:06.10
10:07.06
10:18.36
10:20.65
10:25.84

10:51.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:07.06
10:06.10

9:59.55
10:18.36
10:03.38
10:25.84
10:20.65
10:51.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

528
518
511
509
481
476
464
412

WA Pts

509
511
528
481
518
464
476
412

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

07/06/15
15/02/15
14/02/16
22/04/16
27/03/15
16/02/14
08/06/14
19/01/14

Date

22/04/16
14/02/16
07/06/15
27/03/15
15/02/15
08/06/14
16/02/14
19/01/14

Meet

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championship

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
Yorkshire SA County Championship

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
York City
York City
York City

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

York City

York City

York City

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



