## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Paris Grenier - (833986) - York City Baths Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:59.55	528	Н	07/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
10:03.38	518	Н	15/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
10:06.10	511	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
10:07.06	509	Н	22/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
10:18.36	481	Н	27/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
10:20.65	476	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	York City	1
10:25.84	464	Н	08/06/14	ASA North East Region British Gas Regional	Leeds	York City	1
10:51.29	412	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:07.06	509	Н	22/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
10:06.10	511	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
9:59.55	528	Н	07/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
10:18.36	481	Н	27/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
10:03.38	518	Н	15/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
10:25.84	464	Н	08/06/14	ASA North East Region British Gas Regional	Leeds	York City	1
10:20.65	476	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	York City	1
10:51.29	412	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS